JUNE 2015

DONLEY COUNTY FUND BALANCE

BEGINNING

BALANCE
GENERAL $ 122,089.82
SECURITY $ 5,801.47
TECH FUND 3 16,117.30
CO TECH FUND $ 537.75
JPTP $ 4,777.91
JP JBSF $ 6,951.53
JP TAF $ 25,371.57
CHILD WELFARE $ 4,320.53
PRESERVATION $ 219.16
CLERK-PRESER $ 4,185.40
GUARDIANSHIP $ 3,569.46
CONSTRUCTION $ 1,657.64
DEBT RATE $ 30,006.29
(INT&SINKING)

9/20/2005

TOTAL $ 225,705.83
THE STATE OF TEXAS )(
COUNTY OF DONLEY )(

RECEIPTS

$
$

$

163,999.57

807.71
957.73
8.00
12.28
59.88
462.91
0.38
0.39
50.00
40.32
0.14

2,722.81

169,122.12

DISBURSE-
MENTS

($170,222.73)
$0.00
($79.98)
$0.00
0.00
0.00
(10.90)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

(680.00)

170,993.61

ENDING

BALANCE

$ 115,866.66
) 6,709.18
$ 16,995.05
$ 545.75
$ 4,780.19
$ 7,011.41
$ 25,823.58
$ 4,320.91
$ 219.55
$ 4,235.40
$ 3,609.78
$ 1,657.78
$ 32,049.10
$ 223,834.34

We, The Commissioners Court of Donley County Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114.026 Sub. Sec C Local
Government Code, have been fully complied with at each regular term of Commissioners Court and the cash and other
assets, mentioned in the above proceedings, County Treasurers report, made and held by her for the county have been
fully inspectet by us and that the said amount of said money and other assets as shown above are true and correct to

AL

Mark White
immis ioner, Precti#1

Rusd 1A

Daniel Ford
Commissioner, Prect#2

Jbh. Cfona

)

John C. Howard
County Judge

Jandla

. &/l

7" Wanda Smith

County Treasurer

Andy Wheatly
ommissioner, Prect#3

s A

\\ Dan Sawygr>~

Commissioner, PreGt#4



