JUNE 2015

DONLEY CO	COUNTY FUND BEGINNING BALANCE		BALANCE RECEIPTS		DISBURSE- MENTS	ENDI BALA	
GENERAL	\$	122,089.82	\$	163,999.57	(\$170,222.73)	\$	115,866.66
SECURITY	\$	5,901.47	\$	807.71	\$0.00	\$	6,709.18
TECH FUND	\$	16,117.30		957.73	(\$79.98)	\$	16,995.05
CO TECH FUND	\$	537.75		8.00	\$0.00	\$	545.75
JPTP	\$	4,777.91		12.28	0.00	\$	4,790.19
JP JBSF	\$	6,951.53		59.88	0.00	\$	7,011.41
JP TAF	\$	25,371.57		462.91	(10.90)	\$	25,823.58
CHILD WELFARE	\$	4,320.53		0.38	0.00	\$	4,320.91
PRESERVATION	\$	219.16		0.39	0.00	\$	219.55
CLERK-PRESER	\$	4,185.40		50.00	0.00	\$	4,235.40
GUARDIANSHIP	\$	3,569.46		40.32	0.00	\$	3,609.78
CONSTRUCTION	\$	1,657.64		0.14	0.00	\$	1,657.78
DEBT RATE (INT&SINKING) 9/20/20	\$ 05	30,006.29		2,722.81	(680.00)	\$	32,049.10
TOTAL	\$	225,705.83	\$	169,122.12	170,993.61	\$	223,834.34

THE STATE OF TEXAS)(
COUNTY OF DONLEY)(

We, The Commissioners Court of Donley County Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114.026 Sub. Sec C Local Government Code, have been fully complied with at each regular term of Commissioners Court and the cash and other assets, mentioned in the above proceedings, County Treasurers report, made and held by her for the county have been fully inspected by us and that the said amount of said money and other assets as shown above are true and correct to the best of our knowledge.

Mark White

Commissioner, Prect#1

Daniel Ford Commissioner, Prect#2

John C. Howard County Judge

Wanda Smith
County Treasurer

Andy Wheatly Commissioner, Prect#3

Dan Sawyer
Commissioner, Prect#4